
December 2022

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

514,265

1 398.88 514,028 -237 0 0 0 0 -119 26 0.10 0.00

2 398.88 514,028 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.02 0.39

3 398.88 514,028 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.04 0.01

4 398.87 513,949 -79 0 0 0 0 -40 13 0.05 0.37

5 398.87 513,949 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0.07 0.00

6 399.56 519,411 5,462 944 0 0 0 1,808 21 0.08 0.05

7 399.82 521,474 2,063 935 0 0 0 105 10 0.04 0.08

8 399.82 521,474 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.05 0.01

9 399.90 522,110 636 462 0 0 0 -142 10 0.04 0.02

10 400.34 525,610 3,500 1,175 0 0 0 589 10 0.04 0.01

11 400.76 528,960 3,350 1,722 0 0 0 -33 8 0.03 1.47

12 401.22 532,637 3,677 1,867 0 0 0 -13 26 0.10 0.18

13 401.23 532,717 80 1,400 0 0 0 -1,358 21 0.08 0.01

14 402.80 545,341 12,624 6,822 0 0 0 -457 8 0.03 0.00

15 404.47 558,890 13,549 7,095 0 0 0 -264 13 0.05 0.00

16 405.97 571,165 12,275 6,509 0 0 0 -320 8 0.03 0.00

17 407.05 580,065 8,900 4,648 0 0 0 -161 5 0.02 0.00

18 407.87 586,857 6,792 3,400 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

19 408.62 593,094 6,237 3,422 0 0 0 -277 5 0.02 0.00

20 409.20 597,935 4,841 2,784 0 0 0 -343 8 0.03 0.00

21 409.75 602,539 4,604 2,552 0 0 0 -230 8 0.03 0.00

22 410.35 607,576 5,037 2,510 0 0 0 29 3 0.01 0.00

23 410.69 610,437 2,861 1,644 0 0 0 -201 3 0.01 0.00

24 410.95 612,629 2,192 1,238 0 0 0 -132 8 0.03 0.00

25 411.15 614,317 1,688 1,240 0 0 0 -389 8 0.03 0.01

26 411.60 618,121 3,804 1,653 0 0 0 264 0 0.00 0.01

27 412.75 627,882 9,761 4,883 0 0 0 38 3 0.01 0.60

28 414.12 639,585 11,703 6,168 0 0 0 -268 8 0.03 0.47

29 415.76 653,701 14,116 7,030 0 0 0 87 20 0.07 0.21

30 417.34 667,409 13,708 6,819 0 0 0 92 0 0.00 0.35

31 419.64 687,554 20,145 9,103 0 0 0 1,052 0 0.00 0.11

TOTALS 173,289 88,025 0 0 0 -659 299 1.14 4.36

ACRE-FEET 173,289 174,598 0 0 0 -1,309 593

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 0 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 0

Total 0

Precipitation

This month = 4.36
October 01, 2022 To date = 5.62

SUMMARY
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